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F.S. (mm)

V.G. (mm)

WFC11

* P
le

as
e 

vi
si

t o
ur

 w
eb

 s
ite

 fo
r t

he
 e

ne
rg

y 
pe

rf
or

m
an

ce
 o

f t
he

se
 p

ro
du

ct
s 

at
 w

w
w

.le
pa

ge
m

ill
w

or
k.

co
m

R
.O

. (
m

m
)

F.
S.

 (m
m

)

V.
G

. (
m

m
)

R
.O

.: 
R

ou
gh

 O
pe

ni
ng

F.
S.

: F
ra

m
e 

Si
ze

V.
G

.: 
Vi

si
bl

e 
G

la
ss

18 3 8" (466)

17 3 8" (441)

9 14" (236)

20 14" (514)

19 14" (489)

11 18" (284)

22 14" (565)

21 14" (540)

13 18" (335)
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25" (636)

14
 5

8"
 (3

72
)

14
 1 8"

 (3
59

)

4 
3

8"
 (1

11
)

18
 5

8"
 (4

73
)

18
 1 8"

 (4
60

)

8 
3

8"
 (2

72
)

26
 1 2"

 (6
73

)

26
" 

(6
60

)

16
 1 4"

 (4
12

)

30
 1 2"

 (7
75

)

30
" 

(7
62

)

20
 1 4"

 (5
14

)

34
 3

8"
 (8

73
)

33
 7

8"
 (8

60
)

24
 1 8"

 (6
12

)

38
 1

/4
" 

(9
72

)

37
 3

4"
 (9

59
)

28
" 

(7
11

)

44
 1 4"

 (1
12

4)

43
 3

4"
 (1

11
1)

34
" 

(8
63

)

50
 1 8"

 (1
27

3)

49
 5

8"
 (1

26
0)

39
 7

8"
 (1

01
2)

57
" 

(1
44

8)

56
 1 2"

 (1
43

5)

46
 3

4"
 (1

18
7)

62
 7

8"
 (1

59
7)

62
 3
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1005 1205 1405 1805 2205 2605

1009 1209 1409 1809 2209 2609

1013 1213 1413 1813 2213 2613

1017 1217 1417 1817 2217 2617

1021 1221 1421 1821 2221 2621

1025 1225 1425 1825 2225 2625

1029 1229 1429 1829 2229 2629

1035 1235 1435 1835 2235 2635

1041 1241 1441 1841 2241 2641

1048 1248 1448 1848 2248 2648

1053 1253 1453 1853 2253 2653

1059 1259 1459 1859 2259 2659

1065 1265 1465 1865 2265 2665
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 1 4"
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)

Custom sizes are available on request.  Minimum and maximum sizes applicable may vary depending on features and options. For masonry openings, please contact your local Lepage representative.
Lite patterns shown are 7 8" (22) SDL.  Lite patterns  for 5 8" (16) SDL, 1 14" (31) SDL and other grilles may vary.  Venting configurations shown in units of the first line and first column are applicable to all unit
Units with 14 18" (359) and 18 18" (460) and heights are shown stationary as standard transoms.
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1005 1205 1405 1805 2205 2605

1009 1209 1409 1809 2209 2609

37 14" (946)

36 14" (921)

11 3 8 (289)

41 18" (1045)

40 18" (1019)

13 3 8" (338)

49" (1245)

48" (1219)

17 14" (438)

56 7 8" (1445)

55 7 8" (1419)

21 14" (538)

64 3 4" (1645)

63 3 4" (1619)

25 18" (638)

1013 1213 1413 1813 2213 2613

1017 1217 1417 1817 2217 2617

1021 1221 1421 1821 2221 2621

1025 1225 1425 1825 2225 2625

1029 1229 1429 1829 2229 2629

1035 1235 1435 1835 2235 2635

1041 1241 1441 1841 2241 2641

1048 1248 1448 1848 2248 2648

1053 1253 1453 1853 2253 2653

1059 1259 1459 1859 2259 2659

1065 1265 1465 1865 2265 2665

Custom sizes are available on request.  Minimum and maximum sizes applicable may vary depending on features and options. For masonry openings, please contact your local Lepage representative.
Lite patterns shown are 7 8" (22) SDL.  Lite patterns  for 5 8" (16) SDL, 1 14" (31) SDL and other grilles may vary.  Venting configurations shown in units of the first line and first column are applicable to all unit
Units with 14 18" (359) and 18 18" (460) and heights are shown stationary as standard transoms.
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)
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)
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1205 1405 1805 2205 2605

1209 1409 1809 2209 2609

62 14" (1581)

61 14" (1556)

13 18" (335)

74" (1880)

73" (1854)

17 18" (434)

85 7 8" (2232)

84 7 8" (2156)

21" (535)

97 5 8" (2480)

96 5 8" (2454)

25" (634)

1213 1413 1813 2213 2613

1217 1417 1817 2217 2617

1221 1421 1821 2221 2621

1225 1425 1825 2225 2625

1229 1429 1829 2229 2629

1235 1435 1835 2235 2635

1241 1441 1841 2241 2641

1248 1448 1848 2248 2648

1253 1453 1853 2253 2653

1259 1459 1859 2259 2659

1265 1465 1865 2265 2665

Custom sizes are available on request.  Minimum and maximum sizes applicable may vary depending on features and options. For masonry openings, please contact your local Lepage representative.
Lite patterns shown are 7 8" (22) SDL.  Lite patterns  for 5 8" (16) SDL, 1 14" (31) SDL and other grilles may vary.  Venting configurations shown in units of the first line and first column are applicable to all unit
Units with 14 18" (359) and 18 18" (460) and heights are shown stationary as standard transoms.
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)

14
 1 8"

 (3
59

)

4 
3

8"
 (1

11
)

22
 1 2"

 (5
72

)

22
" 

(5
59

)

12
 1 4"

 (3
11

)

1205 1405 1805 2205 2605

1209 1409 1809 2209 2609

81 18" (2061)

80 18" (2035)

13 14" (337)

96 7 8" (2461)

95 7 8" (2435)

17 14" (437)

112 5 8" (2861)

111 5 8" (2835)

21 18" (537)

128 3 8" (3261)

127 3 8" (3235)

25 18" (637)

1213 1413 1813 2213 2613

1217 1417 1817 2217 2617

1221 1421 1821 2221 2621

1225 1425 1825 2225 2625

1229 1429 1829 2229 2629

1235 1435 1835 2235 2635

1241 1441 1841 2241 2641

1248 1448 1848 2248 2648

1253 1453 1853 2253 2653

1259 1459 1859 2259 2659

1265 1465 1865 2265 2665

Custom sizes are available on request.  Minimum and maximum sizes applicable may vary depending on features and options. For masonry openings, please contact your local Lepage representative.
Lite patterns shown are 7 8" (22) SDL.  Lite patterns  for 5 8" (16) SDL, 1 14" (31) SDL and other grilles may vary.  Venting configurations shown in units of the first line and first column are applicable to all unit
Units with 14 18" (359) and 18 18" (460) and heights are shown stationary as standard transoms.
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F.S. (mm)

V.G. (mm)

WFC41 (4 openings)

* P
le

as
e 

vi
si

t o
ur

 w
eb

 s
ite

 fo
r t

he
 e

ne
rg

y 
pe

rf
or

m
an

ce
 o

f t
he

se
 p

ro
du

ct
s 

at
 w

w
w

.le
pa

ge
m

ill
w

or
k.

co
m

R
.O

. (
m

m
)

F.
S.

 (m
m

)

V.
G

. (
m

m
)

R
.O

.: 
R

ou
gh

 O
pe

ni
ng

F.
S.

: F
ra

m
e 

Si
ze

V.
G

.: 
Vi

si
bl

e 
G

la
ss

72" (1829)
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)
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1205 1405 1805 2205 2605

1209 1409 1809 2209 2609

79 7 8" (2029)

78 7 8" (2003)

13 14"(338)

95 5 8" (2429)

94 5 8"  (2403)

17 14" (438)

111 3 8" (2829)

110 3 8" (2804)

21 18" (538)

127 18" (3229)

126 18" (3204)

25 18" (638)

1213 1413 1813 2213 2613

1217 1417 1817 2217 2617

1221 1421 1821 2221 2621

1225 1425 1825 2225 2625

1229 1429 1829 2229 2629

1235 1435 1835 2235 2635

1241 1441 1841 2241 2641

1248 1448 1848 2248 2648

1253 1453 1853 2253 2653

1259 1459 1859 2259 2659

1265 1465 1865 2265 2665

Custom sizes are available on request.  Minimum and maximum sizes applicable may vary depending on features and options. For masonry openings, please contact your local Lepage representative.
Lite patterns shown are 7 8" (22) SDL.  Lite patterns  for 5 8" (16) SDL, 1 14" (31) SDL and other grilles may vary.  Venting configurations shown in units of the first line and first column are applicable to all unit
Units with 14 18" (359) and 18 18" (460) and heights are shown stationary as standard transoms.
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8"
 (1

59
7)

62
 3

8"
 (1

58
4)

52
 5
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)
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1205 1405 1805 2205 2605

1209 1409 1809 2209 2609

99 3 4" (2534)

98 3 4" (2508)

13 14" (337)

119 12" (3035)

118 12" (3010)

17 14" (437)

139 18" (3534)

138 18" (3508)

21 18" (537)

158 7 8" (4035)

157 7 8" (4010)

25 18" (637)

1213 1413 1813 2213 2613

1217 1417 1817 2217 2617

1221 1421 1821 2221 2621

1225 1425 1825 2225 2625

1229 1429 1829 2229 2629

1235 1435 1835 2235 2635

1241 1441 1841 2241 2641

1248 1448 1848 2248 2648

1253 1453 1853 2253 2653

1259 1459 1859 2259 2659

1265 1465 1865 2265 2665

Custom sizes are available on request.  Minimum and maximum sizes applicable may vary depending on features and options. For masonry openings, please contact your local Lepage representative.
Lite patterns shown are 7 8" (22) SDL.  Lite patterns  for 5 8" (16) SDL, 1 14" (31) SDL and other grilles may vary.  Venting configurations shown in units of the first line and first column are applicable to all unit
Units with 14 18" (359) and 18 18" (460) and heights are shown stationary as standard transoms.
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